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Horse
No.

V337
B326
D304
C170
D073
C535
C319
C251
D252
A249
A245
B292
D274
C362

Horse
No.

D070
B132
B469
E248
E373
E289
E259
D487
A296
D118
V357
C519
C239
C133

Horse
No.

E140
T348
D125
C025
EO75
E265
D492
E295
E150

Horse Name

HAY RUN
CHEERFUL STAR
SPEED TO EXCEED
PRESIDENT STAR
APOLAR WARRIOR
SPEED FORCE
GREAT SMART

SKY GEM

WEALTHY EMPLOYEE
THE JOY OF GIVING
FORTUNE PATROL
YOUNG GLORY
FORTUNE TRIPLE
SOCKET ELITE

Horse Name

DAILY BEAUTY
UNIVERSAL GO GO
HANDSOME REBEL
FORTUNE WINNER
PACKING VICTORY
WINNING DELAGO
CORDYCEPS TWO
SIGHT HERO
MASTER ALBERT
MELBOURNE HALL
TOP SCORE
MISSION SMART
MEHBOOB

IRON KING

Horse Name
TELECOM SMART
WINSTON'S LAD
ARES

HARDLY SWEARS
ICE LEGEND
ULTIMATE FOCUS
AMAZEMENT

EVER JOY
ALMIGHTY PEGASUS

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 09/06/2021
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Horse
Weight
1129
1022
1054
1064
1160
1060
1227
1197
1066
1005
1066
1238
973
1036
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Weight

1147
1120
1084
1133
1193
1209
101
1230
1130
1037
1152
1087
121
1091
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Weight
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1037
1091
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1157
1130
1074
1144
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Horse
No.

D383
C130
D488
E151
D102

Horse
No.

C004
E221
D365
D248
B365
E371
E006
E089
D075
C030
E152
D305
C244
E177

Horse
No.

D392
E126
Cco37
D199
E175
D174
B456
B343
D328
C432
E287
D337

Horse
No.

C080
D372
D416

Race Meeting: 09/06/2021

Horse Name

PRINCE OF BON BON
KING'S TROOPER
SURE WINNER
CHIRON

THIS IS CHARISMA

Horse Name

WHAT A LEGEND
SUMMIT CHEERS
POISED TO STRIKE
MANAGEMENT SUPREME
BELLA BABY

PACKING KINGDOM
WIN WIN STAR

A SMILE LIKE YOURS
HAPPY TANGO
COOLCELEB

WIN TECH

MULTIPLE STAR

FARM BUMPER
EVERYONE'S VICTORY

Horse Name

GREEN AEON
SMOKEY BEAR
INVINCIBLE MISSILE
LARSON

HARMONY FIRE
HEART CONQUERED
SMART LEADER
GENTLE BREEZE
LIKE THAT
CANTSTOPTHEFEELING
TRADER

PEGASUS GLORY

Horse Name

JOLLY HONOUR
MORE THAN ENOUGH
SAVVY KINGMAN

Horse Weight Report
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Horse
Weight
971
1141
1019
1123
1095
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1149
996
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1015
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1123
992
1210
1305
1016
1020
1084
1102
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1125
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997
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1198
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Horse
No.

D318
A247
A320
E097
B069
C268
E028
D364
T353
D141
E214

Horse
No.

E194
C172
C084
B404
C526
C288
D403
A326
D233
E316
C060
D029
D099
B092

Horse
No.

D278
BOO1
C333
B246
B416
C058
D035
C229
D110
C022
D071
D149
C186

Horse Name
SINCERE BOY
FAITHFUL TRINITY
ALL YOU KNOW
GOOD BUDDY
LITTLE BIRD
SHADOW BREAKER
RED MAJESTY

ALL JOYFUL

NITRO EXPRESS
MORE THAN A HORSE
JUNGLE BLAZE

Horse Name
ARTHUR'S KINGDOM
GIFT OF LIFELINE
TASHIDELEK
CINQUANTE CINQ
KAYING EXCELLENT
WORLD FAMOUS
CHAMPION PAL
NOBLE STEED
SMOOTHIES

STAR OF GLORY
BRIGHT KID
EVERYONE'S DELIGHT
SKY SHOW

TURIN REDSTAR

Horse Name
GRATEFUL HEART
EXPLOSIVE WITNESS
HONG KONG WIN
MASSIVE POCKET
VALIANT DREAM
SHINING GEM
LUCKY MORE
SHINING ACE
HARMONY AND RICH
MULTIMILLION
FLYING GENIUS

WE THE SOUTH
VICTORIAM

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 09/06/2021
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Horse
Weight
1162
1095
1091
1219
1208
1024
1200
1167
1201
1086
1092
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994
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1199
1133
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1125
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Race No.:
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Horse
No.

D481
D250
C122
B285
B087
E256
D375
D126
C399
E061
C359
B339
C531

Horse Name
IGNITING

THE CROWN
LOVING A BOOM
RACING FIGHTER
LOCKHEED
MCLUCKY

SIGHT SUCCESS
TRANSCENDENT
YOO YOO KING
HARMONY N BLESSED
TRIPLE TRIPLE
VILLA FIONN
HARMONY N HOME

Horse Weight Report
Race Meeting: 09/06/2021
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*** END OF REPORT * * *

Horse
Weight
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